
HIGH QUALITY - GREAT SENSITIVITY - EASY INTUBATION

ZandorpH
Single use pH and Impedance-pH catheters



Excellent quality
• High quality measurement and great sensitivity
• ZandorpH catheters offer prolonged shelf life

Ease of use
• Weighted and rounded tip for easy intubation
• Easy to connect RJ45 plug
• Internal reference for even more ease of use

Complete range
• Both Impedance-pH and pH only catheters
• 1 or 2 Antimony pH channels
• Various configurations for adults, pediatrics and infants

ADVANTAGES

ZandorpH Single use
pH and Impedance-pH catheters

ZandorpH single use pH and Impedance-pH 
catheters meet all the needs from medical 
professionals for esophageal reflux measurement. 

The ZandorpH line includes various catheter 
configurations that allow performance of pH or 
Impedance-pH measurements on adults, pediatrics 
and infants. 

ZandorpH catheters are very easy to use and offer 
guaranteed high quality measurements.



-15 cm

-10 cm

-5 cm

0 cm

15 cm

10 cm

5 cm

20 cm

-15 cm

-10 cm

-5 cm

0 cm

15 cm

10 cm

5 cm

20 cm

-15 cm

-10 cm

-5 cm

0 cm

15 cm

10 cm

5 cm

20 cm

-15 cm

-10 cm

-5 cm

0 cm

15 cm

10 cm

5 cm

20 cm

-15 cm

-10 cm

-5 cm

0 cm

15 cm

10 cm

5 cm

20 cm

pH 1

pH 1

pH 2 pH 1pH 2

pH 1

pH 1

MMS-6Z2P-A02
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MMS-6Z1P-P01

6

2 cm

1
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6 French

MMS-6Z2P-P02

6

2 cm

2

internal

esophageal & gastric

6 French

MMS-6Z1P-I01

6
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1

internal

esophageal

6 French

Article code

Impedance channels

Spacing Imp. channels

pH channels

Reference

Location pH channels

Diameter

MMS-0Z1P

1

internal

0 cm

6 French

Article code

pH channels

Reference

Location pH channels

Diameter

MMS-6Z1P-A01

6

2 cm

1

internal

esophageal

6 French

MMS-0Z2P-05

2

internal

0 and 5 cm

6 French

MMS-0Z2P-10

2

internal

0 and 10 cm

6 French

MMS-0Z2P-15

2

internal

0 and 15 cm

6 French

MMS-0Z2P-21

2

internal

0 and 21 cm

6 French

ZandorpH Impedance-pH catheters

ZandorpH pH catheters

= Impedance ring

= pH sensor

= reference
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• Comprehensive refl ux measurement

• Easy to use with our Virtual Instructor ProgramTM

• Online view of data recording with Bluetooth®

• Lightweight and small recorder 

24 Hour Impedance-pH or pH Recording 

Ohmega ambulatory Impedance-pH Recorder

The Ohmega is a very easy tool to use in order to 
diagnose Gastro Esophageal Refl ux Diseases (GERD). 
It is a small and lightweight ambulatory system that 
combines Impedance recording and pH measurement.

As a result, the Ohmega detects refl ux activity using 
Impedance and categorizes these refl ux episodes as acidic 
or non-acidic (weakly acidic), using pH measurement.

With the Ohmega pH, Laborie offers a cost-effective 
solution for traditional pH measurement, with the possibility 
to upgrade with Impedance recording at a  later stage.

The Virtual Instructor ProgramTM (VIP) guides users through 
the calibration and recording procedure. As a result, GERD 
monitoring can be completed even with minimal training. 
Bluetooth® capabilities provide online view of recorded 
data. Intermediate review gives the possibility to check and 
review the data during an examination.

In combination with the Ohmega, ambulatory 
Impedance-pH recorder, ZandorpH catheters 
offer the total solution to measure acidic, weakly 
acidic and non-acidic esophageal refl uxes.
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USA:
Tel.: +1 802 857 1300
Email: usmarketing@laborie.com

EUROPE / INTERNATIONAL:
Tel.: +31 53 480 3700
Email: info@laborie.com

HEADQUARTERS:
Tel.: +1 905 612 1170
Email: marketing@laborie.com

www.laborie.com
www.mms-gi.com


